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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 12 Fem., 100m Lliure Open
10/05/2025 - 17:06 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:02.93 741
2. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:03.54 923
3. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 1:07.95 602
4. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:08.61 521
5. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:09.30 555
6. DAL POZZO, Barbara 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.67 477
7. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 1:12.26 584
8. GUILLEN MUÑOZ, Ma Ramona 59 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 1:14.57 658
9. GARCIA GUIRADO, Maria Victoria 64 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.56 575

10. ALFONSO BLANES, Ma Del Carmen 67 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 1:21.88 431
11. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 1:25.02 385
12. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:32.75 296
13. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 1:44.28 208
14. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:53.45 203
15. MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Granollers 2:02.47 119
16. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atlètic-Barceloneta 2:52.65 90

25+

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:02.93 741
2. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:09.30 555

30+

1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:08.61 521
2. DAL POZZO, Barbara 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.67 477

45+

1. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 1:07.95 602

50+

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 1:12.26 584
2. MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Granollers 2:02.47 119

55+

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:03.54 923
2. ALFONSO BLANES, Ma Del Carmen 67 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 1:21.88 431
3. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 1:25.02 385
4. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:32.75 296
5. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 1:44.28 208

60+

1. GARCIA GUIRADO, Maria Victoria 64 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.56 575

65+

1. GUILLEN MUÑOZ, Ma Ramona 59 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 1:14.57 658
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 12, Fem., 100m Lliure

70+

1. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:53.45 203

75+

1. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atlètic-Barceloneta 2:52.65 90

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:03.54 923
2. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:02.93 741
3. GUILLEN MUÑOZ, Ma Ramona 59 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 1:14.57 658
4. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 1:07.95 602
5. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 1:12.26 584
6. GARCIA GUIRADO, Maria Victoria 64 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.56 575
7. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:09.30 555
8. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:08.61 521
9. DAL POZZO, Barbara 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.67 477

10. ALFONSO BLANES, Ma Del Carmen 67 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 1:21.88 431
11. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 1:25.02 385
12. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:32.75 296
13. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 1:44.28 208
14. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:53.45 203
15. MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Granollers 2:02.47 119
16. GOMEZ ARNAL, Maria Merce 49 C.N. Atlètic-Barceloneta 2:52.65 90


